Regional contact:
Features
TREK-570
Compact In-vehicle Computing Box for
Fleet Management
�� Intel® Atom™ E3826
�� Single-cable connection to pair with TREK In-Vehicle Smart Display

Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-570-00A0E TREK-570 Intel BYT E3826 (2C,1.46GHz) Barebone
TREK-570-LWB7A0E TREK-570 w/LTE (EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/WES7
TREK-570-LWB7B0E TREK-570 w/LTE (US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/WES7
Remark: WE8S and Linux O.S. image are by project-based.
Power
Voltage input Supports 12/24 V car power system. (6V ~ 32V wide DC input, ISO 7637-2 & SAE J1113 compliant.)
Intelligent Vehicle Power Management
(iVPM 2.0)
System power on/off/hibernate management (e.g. Programmable Ignition On/Off  Time delay)
Support Wake up Events:
- Alarm (RTC) Wake up
- Wake up by Call/SMS.
- Wake up by G-sensor
- Wake up by DI (DI0 & DI1)
System power protection (e.g. Car Battery Low Voltage Protection)
System monitoring and diagnostic
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D) 230 x 72 x 118 mm (Default);
230 x 72 x 198 mm (with IP54 I/O Cover)
Weight 1.45 kg (Default);
1.95 kg (with IP54 I/O Cover)
Environment
IP Rating IP30 (Optional: IP54 with I/O Cover, by project-based)
Vibration/Shock MIL-STD-810G, EN60721-3(5M3)
EMC CE, FCC, CCC
Safety UL/cUL, CB
Vehicle Regulation E-Mark (E13), SAE J1455 class C, ISO 7637-2, SAE J1113
RF Regulation CE( R&TTE), FCC ID, PTCRB
Operating Temperature -30° C ~ 70° C
Storage Temperature -40° C ~ 80° C
*1: To be paired with TREK-303/306 directly. (Single-cable connection)
*2: Support dual independent audio streams. (i.e. The Line-Out interface in "Smart Display Port" and "Generic I/O Port" are driven by different Audio codecs.)
*3: BYT-I can support "dual" independent display only. That is, "Smart Display+VGA", "Smart Display+HDMI" or "VGA+HDMI".
*4: The connector type on box side is Female RP-SMA connector. (i.e. Female connector body (outside threads) with a male inner pin contact.)
GPS LED